FACOM ATHH.X - Slotted Flared Wooden Handle
Bolster Screwdriver
ATHH.4X90 ,  ATHH.5 .5X100 ,  ATHH.6 .5X125 ,  ATHH.6 .5X175 ,
ATHH.8X150 ,  ATHH.10X175 ,  ATHH.12X200 ,  ATHH.14X250
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM ATHH.4X90 - 4x90mm
Slotted Flared Wooden Handle
Bolster Screwdriver
ATHH.4X90 4x90mm
FACOM ATHH.5.5X100 -
5.5x100mm Slotted Flared
Wooden Handle Bolster
Screwdriver
ATHH.5.5X100 5.5x100mm
FACOM ATHH.6.5X125 -
6.5x125mm Slotted Flared
Wooden Handle Bolster
Screwdriver
ATHH.6.5X125 6.5x125mm
FACOM ATHH.6.5X175 -
6.5x175mm Slotted Flared
Wooden Handle Bolster
Screwdriver
ATHH.6.5X175 6.5x175mm
/facom-athh-4x90-4x90mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-4x90-4x90mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-4x90-4x90mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-5-5x100-5-5x100mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-5-5x100-5-5x100mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-5-5x100-5-5x100mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-5-5x100-5-5x100mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x125-6-5x125mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x125-6-5x125mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x125-6-5x125mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x125-6-5x125mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x175-6-5x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x175-6-5x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x175-6-5x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-6-5x175-6-5x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM ATHH.8X150 - 8x150mm
Slotted Flared Wooden Handle
Bolster Screwdriver
ATHH.8X150 8x150mm
FACOM ATHH.10X175 -
10x175mm Slotted Flared
Wooden Handle Bolster
Screwdriver
ATHH.10X175 10x175mm
FACOM ATHH.12X200 -
12x200mm Slotted Flared
Wooden Handle Bolster
Screwdriver
ATHH.12X200 12x200mm
FACOM ATHH.14X250 -
14x250mm Slotted Flared
Wooden Handle Bolster
Screwdriver
ATHH.14X250 14x250mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM ATHH.X - Slotted Flared Wooden Handle Bolster Screwdriver
Features
Through blade allows separation of locked screws by means of light impacts
Forged and treated hexagonal blade for locking or unlocking with a wrench
Handle blade linked by fins
On the blade side the handle includes a crimped steel ferrule with dampener at the opposite side a
copper ring protects wood from impacts
Polished chrome finish
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 2380-1 - NF ISO 2380-2 - ISO 2380-1 - ISO 2380-2 - DIN ISO 2380-1 - DIN ISO 2380-2 -
ASME B107.600
/facom-athh-8x150-8x150mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-8x150-8x150mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-8x150-8x150mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-10x175-10x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-10x175-10x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-10x175-10x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-10x175-10x175mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-12x200-12x200mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-12x200-12x200mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-12x200-12x200mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-12x200-12x200mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-14x250-14x250mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-14x250-14x250mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-14x250-14x250mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver
/facom-athh-14x250-14x250mm-slotted-flared-wooden-handle-bolster-screwdriver